

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16505/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2004 in CMWP No. 1027/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.P.SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16780 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19275 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26110 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26111 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kavın Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. O.P. Sharma, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.C. Gubrele, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Nag, Adv.

Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Gubrele, Adv.

--: 2 :-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by Standing Counsel for the State of U.P., list

the matters after four weeks. In the meantime, steps be taken to serve the unserved

respondent in SLP(C) No.16780/2005.

(P.D. BALODI)

SHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

(PU

Court Master

Court Master