

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16505/2004

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.P.SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,permission and prayer for interim relief and

office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11178 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16780 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17579 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1848 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19275 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26110 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26111 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Gubrele, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr Avinash Menon, Adv.

Mr Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

One weeks' time is granted, as prayed for, to file affidavit with

-2-

Item No.25

proof of service in SLP(C) No. 16780/2005.

The request of the learned counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C) No. 11178/2006 for

service of notice on respondent No.2 by dasti stands allowed. File affidavit with proof of service within

three weeks.

File and office report with regard to SLP(C) No. 1848/2007 have not been produced.

List again on 12.4.2007.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

istrar

Reg

hj