

ØITEM NO. 3

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5093 OF 2011

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)/  
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

H.P. GENERAL INDS. CORPN.LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

Date: 05/09/2011 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
Applicant(s) Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.  
rr.1 Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin K Srivastava, Adv.

rr.3 Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicants prays for  
time to place on record copies of the interim orders  
passed in the tagged matters. Let the needful be done  
within two weeks.

List thereafter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master